0610118
1416588
8101545
9001762
4411178
0765895
8503688
3509580
7907368
4046156
2020985
7808471
2004500
1909650
8806674
1511710

7909905
1213736
0765039
9206489
8202756
4017123
8605327
1410262
0814616
8304220
0613147
1213001
7801578
9206250
1311443
8904995
9701925
9101853
1312872
9802433
1717350
9300195
0922462
0216715
1839210
0213398
8905931
1016263
0110995
5709000
3801822
0516861
0316130

1416354
1414224
0214527
1414465
1311842
1416353
5725075
0922680
8703441
9005554

2017 DI XI E GRAND AMERI CAN
H GH OVER ALL

SLATER JUSTIN T
GOUGE NOAH C
LUNSFORD V TANK
SHAEFFER JR DAVI D
DARROCH KENNETH
W LBURN TREY
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
OHYE KAY

SHAW PAUL

MORGAN LQOUI E F
TAYLOR ROB M
PASCOE FRANK L
DAVI S BRUCE D
GOOCH GARY G
ZAUHAR MARK L
OSBORNE 111 JERRY

BEECRAFT LLOYD C
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
DENNI S M KE W
LYNCH BRYAN M
WADE MARK T
DEHABEY M KE
PAPPAS GEORGE A
POLOJAC MARK
DEMENT AMY L

SI M5 KENNETH A
COX DOUG

KCBECK ANDREW C
KELLY JOHN E
KEMPER BARRY W
SCHM DT BRUCE A
WELCH KElI TH E

W LLI AMS W LLI AM W
COOPER ROBERT R
W NN HENRY E
WEBB JEFFREY A
DRESSLER DAVE
DECKER TI FFANY J
MOORE PERRY

Bl GRAS COLLIN J
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
ZOVBEK RI CHARD J
BARNETT BRAD D
BALLARD JIMME D
M LLER TIM M
DUVWE H JOHN
TAYLOR DENNI S L
SCOTT ROBERT A
M LLER M KE L

BUSH ANDREW C
MORTON HUNTER V
DEMENT JOE

M LLER AUSTIN B
NEEDHAM NI CHOLAS
BUSH ADAM R

OLSON GARY L

WNN REID H

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
BAUSERMAN GREGG A

965
961
955
952
944
941
940
937
932
930
926
920
920
909
882
870

950
934
931
931
930
926
920
918
917
917
913
910
910
909
904
903
900
899
899
898
897
895
892
892
889
889
887
883
878
871
870
852
847

932
922
917
915
911
907
906
906
904
898

ZEZEEZEZ T BEEREEREEREERERREREEREEREEREERERR

JA.D
JR
SUBV

SUBV

S. VT
VET
S. VT

SUBV

VET
VET
JR

SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

LDY1
VET
SUBV
JG.D
VET
VET
SUBV
VET
VET
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1

S. VT

VET
SUBV

S. VT
S. VT

VET

S.JR
S.JR

S.JR

S.JR

VET
JGA.D
SUBV
SUBV

PHELPS
LANSI NG
VEEST HARRI SON
NORTH EAST
ALl QUI PPA
SADI EVI LLE
NEWIOVN
ODESSA
CCOLLI NGAOCD
LOVELAND
MANHATTAN
NEW CASTLE
EMPORI A
RUTLEDGE
CDESSA
METTER

BRESLAU
GENEVA
METAMORA
HAM LTON
VEESTFI ELD
TOLEDO
DULUTH

CLI NTON
QAKFI ELD
BRI DGVAN
ALLENSVI LLE
VESTPO NT
ROCK SPRI NGS
HARRI SON TWP
BEAVER
BATH

MENDON
VERNON
GQUTHRI E
AUBURN

EL PASO
JAVESTOMN
FENNVI LLE

EAST MONTPELI ER

NORTH VERNON
COLUMBUS
CLAYTON

NEW PORT RI CHEY

FT WAYNE

MADI SON

Pl SGAH FOREST
Bl LLERI CA
ROCKWOOD

XENI A
SUMVERTOWN
QAKFI ELD
HORSE CAVE
VWALCOTT

XENI A

GOOSE CREEK
GQUTHRI E

WASHI NGTON CH
SPENCERVI LLE
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8300023
9705005
2704404
0901882
1010519

1414485
8403168
2806265
0216437
9903845
8503832
1214082
8900890
1113691
9505046
7900022
1112023
0766389
8600265
4205048
8000301
9404806
3716033
8304462
1511455
8806719

1211043
7908672
1100975
1414486
4036870
1216182
9400568
4003158
1414554
7810285
8000712
1113164
5807643
0410645
1111504
1628638
4213528

2506790
8602465
1013892
9704973
1012541
1113964
1839558
7908814
1770798

1414485
1416354
1414224
1414465
1416353
1414486

SPROAT HENRY E

VWH TE THOVAS A
CHARNI GA RONALD
BROWN JR VERNON J
DI LLI N BURTON SKI P

M LES TRI STEN R
W LBURN JENNI FER M
HOSCH ROBERT F
BECKER PAUL A
ROUSSEL JOHN F
VWHYDE GEORGE J
JAM SON MARK A
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
MALONE JUSTI N
GEHRI G ED E
ZERNGAST LARRY
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
MEDLEY EDWARD
LONG LI SA A

G TTO DOM NI C

SI SSANO JCE
HUVPHREY MARTHA H
M NCEL M CHAEL
MATHI AS JERRY A
KAKNES PAUL R
SMOLNI KAR JOHN

DAY AUSTIN S
NCRRI S DDS R SCOTT
BURKERT JERRY L
HORTON DAVEON A
KCCM T OITO 111

VH TMAN ELWOOD
LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
ARNOLD ALAN R
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
Cl ESLI K M KE
LARKIN VICKIE L
RUSSELL JEFF
TREMBATH WALLY E
MCCORD JEAN F
HELM JOHN L
NEEDHAM DANI EL R
SMTH WL

HOHVAN J GREGORY
SHERRY M CHAEL J
SOVERO SCOTT JON
HARRI S JONEEL J
ROOTS KELVIN L
BUNCH CHARLES L
THOVPSON JCOHN
WALLACE RONALD K
GRANT BARBARA J

M LES TRI STEN R
BUSH ANDREW C
MORTON HUNTER V
M LLER AUSTIN B
BUSH ADAM R
HORTON DAWSON A

888
886
886
878
854

943
922
921
917
916
904
895
893
889
889
886
884
878
878
874
874
870
853
846
822
814

916
899
899
882
877
870
869
866
861
859
853
843
842
841
838
833
832

878
833
816
811
809
799
788
788
783

943
932
922
915
907
882

Z R
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VET SARVER
JACKSONVI LLE
VET BOWLI NG GREEN
S. VT AUBURN
VET BLOOM NGTON
S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE
LDY1 BOERNE
S. VT CDESSA
SUBV TWO RI VERS
VET SPENCERVI LLE
S. VT JAMESTOMN
LOGANSPORT
LDY2 WEST PALM BEACH
JG.D BRANCHVI LLE
VET BLOOMER
S. VT Pl TTSBURG
S. VT Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
S. VT TI ERRA VERDE
LDY2 VWEST GROVE
SUBV OAKVI LLE
S. VT LEONARDO
LDY2 RUSH
S. VT WEST FALLS
VET M DDLEVI LLE
VET LOVELL
DULUTH
JG.D BOALI NG GREEN
VET Ml VERNON
S. VT DOVER
S.JR HORSE CAVE
S. VT TW NSBURG
RI XEYVI LLE
VET STURGEON FALLS
VET Rl VERSI DE
LDY1 GENEVA
SUBV NAPLES
LDY2 BEAUMONT
GRAND HAVEN
VET TEN SLEEP
LDY2 TYRONE
MERRI TT | SLAND
WALCOTT
S. VT VERNER
VET CODESSA
STETSON
PORTLAND
LDY2 DENTON
SUBV TERRE HAUTE
THE VI LLAGES
S. VT VESLEY CHAPEL
VET CAMBRI DGE
LDY2 MANSFI ELD
SUB JUNI OR
S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE
S.JR XENI A
S.JR SUMVERTOWN
S.JR HORSE CAVE
S.JR XENI A
S.JR HORSE CAVE

2T

-z

KY

TN
KY

KY



1416588
1511710

0610118
1211043
1213001
0922680
1113691

8101545
7909905
4411178
8202756
8605327
7808471
0216437
0613147
1311443
8703441
9802433
9005554
1717350
1016263
4205048
7810285
1012541

7907368
8304220
9903845
7801578
9206250
1909650
5725075
8904995
9701925
7908672
9505046
8300023
8905931
2704404
8806674
2506790
0110995
9400568
4003158
1010519
0316130
8304462
5807643
1511455
7908814

3509580

GOUGE NOAH C
OSBORNE 111 JERRY

SLATER JUSTIN T
DAY AUSTIN S
KOBECK ANDREW C
WNN REID H
MALONE JUSTI N

LUNSFORD V TANK
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
DARROCH KENNETH
WADE MARK T
PAPPAS GEORGE A
PASCOE FRANK L
BECKER PAUL A
COX DOUG

SCHM DT BRUCE A
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
WEBB JEFFREY A
BAUSERMAN GREGG A
DRESSLER DAVE
BALLARD JIMME D
G TTO DOM NI C

Cl ESLI K M KE
ROOTS KELVIN L

SHAW PAUL

SI M5 KENNETH A
ROUSSEL JOHN F
KELLY JOHN E
KEMPER BARRY W
GOOCH GARY G
OLSON GARY L

VWELCH KEI TH E

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
NORRI' S DDS R SCOTIT
GEHRI G ED E

SPROAT HENRY E
BARNETT BRAD D
CHARNI GA RONALD
ZAUHAR MARK L
HOHMAN J GREGORY
M LLER TIM M

LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
ARNOLD ALAN R

DI LLI N BURTON SKI P
M LLER M KE L
MATHI AS JERRY A
TREMBATH WALLY E
KAKNES PAUL R
WALLACE RONALD K

OHYE KAY

961
870

965
916
910
906
889

955
950
944
930
920
920
917
913
904
904
898
898
897
883
874
859
809

932
917
916
910
909
909
906
903
900
899
889
888
887
886
882
878
878
869
866
854
847
846
842
822
788

937

JUNI OR

3A JR LANSI NG
3A JR METTER
JUNI OR GOLD
3A  JGLD PHELPS
C JGLD BOALI NG GREEN
AA  JGLD VEESTPOI NT
A JED GUTHRI E
B JGLD BRANCHVI LLE
SUB VETERAN
3A  SuBV VEEST HARRI SON
AA  SUBV BRESLAU
3A  SUBV ALI QUI PPA
AA  SUBV VEESTFI ELD
AA  SUBV DULUTH
3A  SUBV NEW CASTLE
B SuBV TWO R VERS
AA  SUBV ALLENSVI LLE
AA  SUBV BEAVER
A SuBV WASHI NGTON CH
AA  SUBV AUBURN
A SuBV SPENCERVI LLE
AA  SUBV EL PASO
AA  SUBV NEW PORT Rl CHEY
B SuBV QAKVI LLE
C SUBV NAPLES
D SUBV TERRE HAUTE
VETERAN
3A VET COLLI NGAWOCD
AA VET BRI DGVAN
B VET SPENCERVI LLE
AA VET ROCK SPRI NGS
AA VET HARRI SON TWP
3A VET RUTLEDGE
A VET GOOSE CREEK
AA VET BATH
AA VET MENDON
C VET M VERNON
B VET BLOOVER
A VET SARVER
AA VET CLAYTON
A VET BOALI NG GREEN
3A VET ODESSA
D VET ODESSA
AA VET FT WAYNE
C VET STURGEON FALLS
C VET Rl VERS| DE
A VET BLOOM NGTON
AA VET ROCKWOOD
B VET M DDLEVI LLE
C VET TEN SLEEP
B VET LOWELL
D VET CAVBRI DGE

SENI OR VETERAN

3A S. VT

CDESSA
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4046156
4017123
2806265
8503832
9101853
1100975
1839210
7900022
1112023
0766389
0901882
4036870
8000301
5709000
3801822
3716033
4213528
1839558

8403168
0814616
9300195
1414554

8900890
8600265
9404806
8000712
0410645
9704973
1770798

MORGAN LOUI E F
DEHABEY M KE
HOSCH RCBERT F
VWHYDE GEORGE J
COOPER ROBERT R
BURKERT JERRY L
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
ZERNGAST LARRY
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
MEDLEY EDWARD
BROWN JR VERNCN J
KCCM T OITO 111

SI SSANO JCE

DUVWE H JOHN
TAYLOR DENNI S L

M NCEL M CHAEL
SMTH WL
THOVPSON JOHN

W LBURN JENNI FER M
DEMENT AMY L
DECKER TI FFANY J
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A

LEHRFELD MARI LYN
LONG LI SA A
HUVPHREY MARTHA H
LARKIN VICKIE L
MCCORD JEAN F
HARRI S JONEEL J
GRANT BARBARA J

930
926
921
904
899
899
889
886
884
878
878
877
874
871
870
853
832
788

922
917
895
861

893
878
870
853
841
811
783

3A ST
AA  S.VT
B S. VT
B S. VT
AA  S.VT
C S. VT
AA  S.VT
B S. VT
B S. VT
B S. VT
A S.VT
C S. VT
B S. VT
AA  S.VT
AA  S.VT
B S. VT
C S. VT
D S. VT
LADY 1
B LDY1
AA  LDY1
AA  LDY1
C LDY1
LADY 2
B LDY2
B LDY2
B LDY2
C LDY2
C LDY2
D LDY2
D LDY2

LOVELAND
TOLEDO
ODESSA
JAVESTOMN
VERNON

DOVER

NORTH VERNON
Pl TTSBURG

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
TI ERRA VERDE
AUBURN

TW NSBURG
LEONARDO

MADI SON

Pl SGAH FOREST
WEST FALLS
VERNER
WESLEY CHAPEL

BOERNE
QAKFI ELD
JAMESTOMN
GENEVA

VEST PALM BEACH
VST GROVE

RUSH

BEAUMONT

TYRONE

DENTON

MANSFI ELD

TOZEIER-"T5zR32722

FL
PA
KY

PA
TX



